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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,550.00 $1,392.60 $157.40  1.01 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.01
20 SPOT Totals: $1,392.60 $1,550.00 $157.40 

3 $13.00 $0.75 $12.25  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $22.00 $1.00 $21.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $33.00 $4.25 $28.75  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.04
3FOR$1 Totals: $6.00 $67.99 $61.99 

4 $29,744.90 $26,575.80 $3,169.10  19.32  0.78  0.154 SPOT

 19.32
4 SPOT Totals: $26,575.80 $29,744.90 $3,169.10 

5 $7,587.45 $5,892.64 $1,694.81  4.93  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 4.93
5 SPOT Totals: $5,892.64 $7,587.45 $1,694.81 

2 $225.65 $125.92 $99.73  0.15  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $781.45 $602.78 $178.67  0.51  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $55.65 $8.37 $47.28  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $5,872.50 $1,772.00 $4,100.50  3.81  0.68  0.03BEST BET

6 $191.80 $111.23 $80.57  0.12  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $22.95 $0.00 $22.95  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $41.85 $1.35 $40.50  0.03  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.67
BEST BET Totals: $2,621.65 $7,191.85 $4,570.20 

1 $926.95 $175.95 $751.00  0.60  0.94  0.01BONUS BA

2 $514.40 $378.20 $136.20  0.33  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $1,742.95 $1,335.80 $407.15  1.13  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $83.25 $167.90 ($84.65)  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,838.45 $4,623.80 $2,214.65  4.44  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $24.50 $0.50 $24.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $6.37 $0.00 $6.37  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $7.00 $5.50 $1.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 6.59
BONUS BA Totals: $6,687.65 $10,152.62 $3,464.97 

40 $466.00 $260.00 $206.00  0.30 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.30
BOTTOM S Totals: $260.00 $466.00 $206.00 

32 $65.00 $9.00 $56.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $9.00 $65.00 $56.00 

4 $49.50 $75.00 ($25.50)  0.03  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $39.60 $120.00 ($80.40)  0.03  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $9.90 $0.00 $9.90  0.01  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.06
KINGO Totals: $195.00 $99.00 ($96.00)

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.00
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $1,573.60 $1,066.80 $506.80  1.02  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,753.20 $3,050.65 $702.55  2.44  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $8,223.10 $5,197.00 $3,026.10  5.34  0.94  0.05MEAN GR

5 $1,732.15 $2,098.50 ($366.35)  1.12  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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6 $942.85 $1,081.00 ($138.15)  0.61  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $575.88 $4,685.34 ($4,109.46)  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,658.90 $1,013.40 $645.50  1.08  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $785.16 $163.80 $621.36  0.51  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $548.99 $257.44 $291.55  0.36  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $72.50 $16.32 $56.18  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $400.87 $42.16 $358.71  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $29.93 $7.96 $21.97  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $54.18 $48.88 $5.30  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $564.77 $247.60 $317.17  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 13.58
MEAN GR Totals: $18,976.85 $20,916.08 $1,939.23 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

8 $4,112.55 $4,041.70 $70.85  2.67  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.67
PENNY Totals: $4,041.70 $4,112.55 $70.85 

8 $661.64 $116.25 $545.39  0.43  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.43
PENY Totals: $116.25 $661.64 $545.39 

1 $3,704.80 $2,350.35 $1,354.45  2.41  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $8,822.30 $6,784.20 $2,038.10  5.73  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $36,151.64 $28,851.57 $7,300.07  23.48  0.76  0.18Regular

4 $2,000.79 $1,469.85 $530.94  1.30  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,415.80 $3,465.26 ($2,049.46)  0.92  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,113.53 $1,049.46 $1,064.07  1.37  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $778.47 $620.66 $157.81  0.51  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $722.05 $105.00 $617.05  0.47  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $688.72 $374.14 $314.58  0.45  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $701.87 $396.58 $305.29  0.46  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $198.95 $72.79 $126.16  0.13  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $371.80 $454.10 ($82.30)  0.24  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $55.20 $38.29 $16.91  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $75.71 $41.30 $34.41  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $943.36 $464.72 $478.64  0.61  0.70  0.00Regular

 38.15
Regular Totals: $46,538.27 $58,744.99 $12,206.72 

1 $676.75 $521.40 $155.35  0.44  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $5,634.50 $4,424.17 $1,210.33  3.66  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $3,289.80 $2,406.56 $883.24  2.14  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,122.40 $857.78 $264.62  0.73  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $483.08 $131.56 $351.52  0.31  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 7.28
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,341.47 $11,206.53 $2,865.06 

3 $708.68 $578.48 $130.20  0.46  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $88.50 $11.34 $77.16  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $49.50 $1.50 $48.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $45.00 $4.00 $41.00  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.59
SUPERSP Totals: $595.32 $915.68 $320.36 

40 $495.00 $190.00 $305.00  0.32 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.32
TOP S Totals: $190.00 $495.00 $305.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $153,988.28 $122,440.20 $31,548.08 
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